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Women / XB / Sr B
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariah Craig205
KATZ

9.300 9.300 8.9009.050 36.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Keira Graham209
KATZ

8.900 9.150 8.6508.300 35.000
2T 2 6 3 2 

2 

Iriana Valentino223
Eclipse

8.200 8.900 8.3508.800 34.250
8 3T 2 8 3 

3 

Betty Lou Plotner191
ERG

8.900 8.750 8.5008.000 34.150
3T 6 8T 4T 4 

4 

Sofia Lam193
ERG

8.400 8.650 8.5008.500 34.050
6 7 4T 5T 5 

5 

Sandra Delgado189
ERG

8.500 8.850 8.4008.200 33.950
5 5 7 6T 6 

6 

Katherine Warner336
Los Alamos

7.700 8.900 8.4008.000 33.000
9 4T 9T 7T 7T

7T

Serenity Jaramillo Suarez229
Eclipse

8.800 7.500 8.0008.700 33.000
4 8 3 9 8T

8T

Abagail Watkins228
Eclipse

8.300 7.000 8.7508.500 32.550
7 9 5T 2 9 

9 
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